								10
BOE-305-AH (P1) REV. 08 (01-15)  ASSESSMENT APPEAL APPLICATIO	)N	Non-refund	dable pr	ocessing f	fee to be paid a	t time o	f filing.	1/2
This form contains all of the requests for					up to three (3)	Committee of the last of the l		
that are required for filing an application f assessment. Failure to complete this appl	or changed	\$100 for a	ll other	property ty	ypes	Į į	RECEIVE	ED
result in rejection of the application and/or of	lenial of the	RETURN	I TO:					1
appeal. Applicants should be prepared to subninformation if requested by the assessor or a		COUNTY	OF L	AKE			VOV 1 2 20	119
the hearing. Failure to provide information at		CLERK (					0.4.	
the appeals board considers necessary may	result in the	255 N. F			T	BOAR	OUNTY OF LA	KE
continuance of the hearing or denial of the appartach hearing evidence to this application		LAKEPO	RT, C	1 95453	APPLICATION N	IUMBER:	Clerk Use Onl	V
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION - PLEASE P					28-	200		
NAME OF APPLICANT (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL), BUSII		NAME			EMAIL ADDRESS	-		
Nguyan, Tim T					timmytal	eyaho	00, com	
MAILING ADDRESS OF APPLICANT (STREET ADDRESS OR	P. O. BOX)							
CITY	STATE ZIP		DAYTIME T		ALTERNATE TELE	PHONE	FAX TELEPHONE	
Gardena				848-95		OCNITAT	( )	NIA!
2. CONTACT INFORMATION - AGENT, ATTONAME OF AGENT, ATTORNEY, OR RELATIVE (LAST, FIRST,		RELATIVE O	r APPLIC	ин парр	EMAIL ADDRESS	:SEN IAT	ION IS OPTIO	NAL)
The state of the s	JULE MITTAL)				LAN (L. NODICEO			
COMPANY NAME								
CONTACT PERSON IF OTHER THAN ABOVE (LAST, FIRST, M	IIDDLE INTITAL)							
MAILING ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS OR P. O. BOX)								
WINIEING ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS ON F. O. BOX)								
CITY	STATE ZIP	CODE	DAYTIME TI	ELEPHONE	ALTERNATE TELE	PHONE	FAX TELEPHONE	
		AUTHOR	<u> </u>		]( )		1( )	
attorney as indicated in the Certification s applicant is a business entity, the agent's The person named in Section 2 above is h	authorization ereby author	n must be signized to act a	gned by s s my age	an officer o int in this a	or authorized em pplication, and n	ployee or nay inspe	f the business	
enter in stipulation SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT, OFFICER, OR AUTHORIZED EN	ARTER DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME	, and otherw	ise settle	105/2	lating to this app	lication.	DATE	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT, OFFICER, OR AUTHORIZED EN	MPLOTEE:		1116				DATE	
3. PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION INFORMAT	LION							
Yes 🔀 No Is this property a single-fa	amily dwelling t	hat is occupied	as the pri	ncipal place o	of residence by the o	wner?		
ENTER APPLICABLE NUMBER FROM YOU	JR NOTICE/I	AX BILL						
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER		ENT NUMBER			FEE NUMBER			
NOCEOUR TARGET NOMBER		- 034 - 0	30-00	0	I EE HOMBER			
ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX BILL N							
DRODEDT/ADDRESS OF LOCATION					DOUG BLIGHTES	10 (001)		-
7480 Bruher Dr.					DOING BUSINESS	AS (DBA),	ıt appropriale	
PROPERTY TYPE V								
SINGLE-FAMILY / CONDOMINIUM / TOWN	HOUSE / DUF	PLEX [	☐ AGRIC	ULTURAL	Г	DOSSE	SSORY INTERI	EQT
☐ MULTI-FAMILY/APARTMENTS: NO. OF UN			_	FACTURED		VACAN		_01
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL			_	R CRAFT	TIONIL E			
	nee	L-	_		L.	] AIRCR/	AFI	
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY/FIXTU			OTHEF					
4. VALUE	A. VALUE	ON ROLL	В. А		OPINION OF VALUE	C. A	APPEALS BOARD	USE ONLY
LAND	71,4	100		25,0	000			
IMPROVEMENTS/STRUCTURES								
FIXTURES								
PERSONAL PROPERTY (see instructions)								
MINERAL RIGHTS								
TREES & VINES								

25,000

OTHER

PENALTIES (amount or percent)

TOTAL

71,400

BOE-305-AH	(D2) DEV	ΛR	(0.1-1.5)

BOE-305-AH (P2) REV. 08 (01-15)		
5. TYPE OF ASSESSMENT BEING APPEALED 🗹 Check only one. See	instructions for filing periods	
M REGULAR ASSESSMENT - VALUE AS OF JANUARY 1 OF THE	E CURRENT YEAR	
☐ SUPPLEMENTAL ASSESSMENT		
*DATE OF NOTICE: ROLL YEAR:		
<del>-</del>	ITY REASSESSMENT	SESSMENT
*DATE OF NOTICE: **ROLL YEAR:		
	h roll year requires a separate application	
6. REASON FOR FILING APPEAL (FACTS)  If you are uncertain of which item to check, please check "I. OTHER" and The reasons that I rely upon to support requested changes in value are as A. DECLINE IN VALUE  ☐ The assessor's roll value exceeds the market value as of Janua B. CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP  ☐ 1. No change in ownership occurred on the date of  ☑ 2. Base year value for the change in ownership established on	s follows:  ary 1 of the current year.	
C. NEW CONSTRUCTION	7. <del></del>	
1. No new construction occurred on the date of		
2. Base year value for the completed new construction establish		incorrect.
☐ 3. Value of construction in progress on January 1 is incorrect.		
D. CALAMITY REASSESSMENT		
<ul> <li>☐ Assessor's reduced value is incorrect for property damaged by</li> <li>E. BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY/FIXTURES. Assessor's value</li> <li>☐ 1. All personal properly/fixtures.</li> </ul>		ls market value.
☐ 2. Only a portion of the personal property/fixtures. Attach descri	ption of those items.	
F. PENALTY ASSESSMENT		
☐ Penalty assessment is not justified.		
G. CLASSIFICATION/ALLOCATION		
<ul> <li>1. Classification of property is incorrect.</li> <li>2. Allocation of value of property is incorrect (e.g., between land</li> </ul>	d and improvements).	
H. APPEAL AFTER AN AUDIT. Must include description of each prop		n of value.
1. Amount of escape assessment is incorrect.		
2. Assessment of other property of the assessee at the location	is incorrect.	
I. OTHER  ☐ Explanation (attach sheet if necessary)		
7. WRITTEN FINDINGS OF FACTS (\$ 00.00 per )  Are requested. Are not requested.		
8. THIS APPLICATION IS DESIGNATED AS A CLAIM FOR REFUND See	instructions	
✓ Yes □ No		
CERTIFICA	TION	
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of accompanying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to the property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic interagent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) an Number , who has been retained by the applicant and	e best of my knowledge and belief and that I an est in the payment of taxes on that property – "7	n (1) the owner of the 「he Applicant"), (2) an f California, State Bar
SIGNATURE (Use Blue Pen - Original signature required on paper-filed application)	SIGNED AT (CITY, STATE)	DATE
Fin Nguya	Los Angeles, CA	10/28/19
NAME (Please Print)  Tim Mayon	<del>-</del>	
FILING STATUS (IDENTIFY RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT NAMED IN SECTION 1)		
✓ □ OWNER □ AGENT □ ATTORNEY □ SPOUSE □ REGISTERE	D DOMESTIC PARTNER	PERSON AFFECTED
CORPORATE OFFICER OR DESIGNATED EMPLOYEE		

Receip. J. 1373381 \$ 70.00 11/18/19 Date\_\_ Assessment Appeal Applications TIM Navyen (0/3 County Lake Lakepc California **Detail of Deposit** Department:\_\_ Received of

By Track

CHECK

∌.CASH

OTHER

16-66/122 16-66/122 16-66/122 Dollars E		1102
to the county of lake  Seventy dollars  Approx for one	11m Nguyen 14130 Lenoli Avenue Havoloene CA 90950	16-66/1220
Seventy dollars  Seventy dollars  Append for obs. 034.02.000  060.034.030.000  1230006 11" 110 3111 210 9111"	rantinotary (in overco	11/12/19 Date
Seventy dollars  Approx for 034.02.000  060.034.030.000  1230006 11" 110 3111 210 9111"		
Approx for 034.02.000 060.034.030.000 060.034.030.000	sounty doll and	Dollars (1) Security
Appro-1 for 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	Bank of America	76:
1 2 20 0 0 6 11 1 1 0 2 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1	000.01	8
	1 2 2 0 0 0 E 11 1 1 0 2 1 5 1 E 1 D E 1	an line,